

Health Net Community Solutions, Inc., is Exiting Select Counties in 2024

DON'T MISS OUR UPCOMING OFFICE HOURS! GET THE INFORMATION YOU NEED AND HAVE YOUR QUESTIONS ANSWERED.

To secure your spot, follow these simple steps:

- 1 Select the URL for your county.
- 2 Complete the required registration information.
- 3 Add the office hours session to your calendar.

County	Date	Time	URL
Kern	Wednesday	Noon (12 p.m.) to 1:30 p.m.	https://rebrand.ly/qqgtoap-Exiting-
	December 6, 2023	Pacific time	Counties-12623
Riverside, San Bernardino,	Wednesday	Noon (12 p.m.) to 1:30 p.m.	https://rebrand.ly/ld9he5h-Exiting-
San Diego	November 29, 2023	Pacific time	Counties-11292023



Have any questions?

Visit our 2024 DHCS Medi-Cal Contract Award Q&As & Resources site at www.healthnet.com/providers/2024MediCal for helpful resources.

For inquiries regarding the webinars and registration, contact partnersinperformance@healthnet.com.



*Health Net of California, Inc., Health Net Community Solutions, Inc. and Health Net Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Health Net, LLC and Centene Corporation. Health Net is a registered service mark of Health Net, LLC. All other identified trademarks/service marks remain the property of their respective companies. All rights reserved.